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D. A. V. INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - AHMEDABAD
ACTIVITY SCHEDULE 2018-19

310
(GRADE VI to VII)
Date | Day | Activities .
Mar -18 - I 1~ S
izggig Saturasy Orientetion | wi-viI
e Monday School re-opens T VI-vID
Apr -18 1 ==
2 .
11 4.18 l Thursday l Special Assembly on Dr. Ambedkar Joyerti [ vi-vi
9.4.18 | Thursday Special Assembly on Mohatma Hansrej Jayenti | VI-VII
20.04.18 Friday Poem recitation competition on eve of Eorthdoy | VI - 71'1_—
28.04.18 Saturday Fun Fair with parents | vI-viz
May-18
01.05.18 Tuesday to I [ g
Sunday Summer Breack (01.05.18 to0 10.06.18) | 5
Jun-18
110618 | Monday Reopening of the school | vi-vI
1
15.06.18 Friday Hindi Recitation competition } WvI-VII
21.06.18 Thursday Tnternational Yoga Day Celebration with parents , YI-VIL
- YT
230618 | Saturday P.T.A Election | vi-v
250618 | ponday - T vI-vI
to ey Periodic Assessment 1
Saturday L
30.06.18 ] !
Jul-18 ¢
7.07.18 Saturday Exhibition with en'rf - | vi-VIZ .
11.07.18 Wednesday World Population Day - EssaY writing competition ! \:’I -VIL |
28.07.18 | Saturday M
3007.18 |
to Mondaz; to Periodic Assessment-2 :1 VI-VIL |
Saf ;
oo | |
_639;1-8——___——————1 . { VI - VII
10.08.18 Friday Role Play on Famous Freedom f nghfer‘s ‘ =
| | VI-VIZ
. _— t
s e Tl
L 1-VIZ
) han i
23.08.18 Thursday Specicl Assembly on Raksha Band i
| ——
Sep-18 ! VI
Hawan
01.09.18 Saturday T e 1 of3
| 1-V3 10
Sanskrit shloka Competition E
010918 | Saturday N
I e o .. it g
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]

—] < o e ———— =, . _
1209.18 | Thursday Kavyalaya (Hindi Diwas celebration) with parents { VI - VII J
e
2209.18 | Saturday Elected P.T.A Meeting 1 Pre- XIT
_—-_—.-.'-_“"_—'—_'__——_.—_'—_ | = ——f e
24 .09. day 1o VI-VII
18 to M;':i ;:y Half yearly Exam (Scholastic)
osiom8 | 1
8
Oct 2018 1 n
0.18 Monday \ VII J
| 01.10.18 | Hawan
‘ VI - VII
__1_5_-_1_%6—— Monday Navratri celebration with parents
27.10.18 Saturday PTC 2 \ V¥l J
Note:- Career Fair will be conducted in the month of October j
Nov-18 4\
, VI - VII J
2.11.18 Friday Diwali celebration-"Joy Of Giving"
\ VI - VII j
22.11.18 Thursday Special Assembly on EID
\ V-XII J
241&.18 Saturday Father's Football Match & Mother's Kho-Kho Match
\ Pre- XII X
24.11.18 Saturday P.T.A Meeting 2
26.11.18 | Monday to Periodic Assessment-3 VI-VIL
to Saturday
0112.18
Dec-18 J
\ V I- VII j
12.12.18 | Wednesday Class Photograph
15.12.18 Saturday Sports Day with parents | VvI-VIL J
221218 | Saturday PTC 3 | vi-vir |
24.12.18 Monday Christmas Celebration | A
Note: -Picnic will be conducted in the month of December )
Jan-19 J
04.01.19- | Friday fo VI-VII
10.01.19 Thursday Periodic Assessment-4
VI -VII
11.01.18 Friday Parent-child cold cooking Activity
' \ Pre- XII
19.1.19 Saturday P.T.A Meeting-4
_ VI-VII
24,0119 Thursday Song Competition
Feb-19 4\
Sanskrit Quiz Competiti VI-VII
19.02.19 Tuesday snsket QUIZCOmpEtiph \
. ; . VI - VII
200219 | Wednesday Gujarati Debate competition \
. . VI- VII
210219 | Thursday Matrubhasha Divas- Special Assembly \
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26.02.19
to Tuesday to Yearly Exam (Scholastic)
80319 | Friday |

2203.19 | Friday s

te- The dates are subject to change

(

Vi~V

VI -VIT
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